MRS. SELVI R

Rs. 1969127/- is due and payable by
you as under loan account No.

TCHHL0404000100126043 and an
amount of Rs. 96656/- is due and

payable by you as under loan account
No. TCHIN0404000100126410 totaling

to Rs. 2065783/- & 23-08-2023

Rs.
17,10,000/-

(Rupees
Seventeen
Lakh Ten
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 1,71,000/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Seventy One

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 2589599/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement
no. TCHHL0404000100126043
and an amount of Rs. 162784/-

is due and payable by you under
Agreement no.

TCHIN0404000100126410
totalling to Rs. 2752383/-

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property:

[...]

of land out of “B” Schedule mentioned property having a built-up area of 828 Square feet(including common area) R.C.C Terrace building in Second Floor, with car park-
ing, Flat No.S-1, ‘C’ Block, Plot No,A-4 Perungalathur, Chennai 600063

7
TCHHL0404
0001000843

57

Mr. THIYAGARAJAN V
Mrs.RUKUMANI DEVI T

Rs. 34,24,539/- (Rupees Thirty
Four Lakh Twenty Four Thousand

Five Hundred Thirty Nine Only)
& 27-04-2023

Rs. 22,40,000/-
(Rupees Twenty
Two Lakh Forty

Thousand Only)

Rs. 2,24,000/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Twenty

Four Thousand
Only)

Rs. 4596866/- (Rupees Forty
Five Lakh Ninety Six Thousand
Eight Hundred Sixty Six Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: Schedule A (Whole Property) Description of the Property All that piece and parcel of land bearing Plot no.3, Total
Extent as per Document 4125 Sq.ft and now as per linear measurement 3700 Sq.ft.

[...]

SCHEDULE-C (SALE PROPERTY) An Undivided 228 Sq.feet share

of land right, title and interest in the Schedule ‘B’ property. This property lies within the limits of St.Thomas Mount Panchayat union and Polichalur.

8 10530887 MR. VENKATARAMAN B
MRS. KAVITHA S

Rs. 21,96,457/- (Rupees Twenty
One Lakh Ninety Six Thousand
Four Hundred Fifty Seven Only)

& 31-07-2023

Rs. 17,00,000/-
(Rupees Seventeen

Lakh Only)

Rs. 1,70,000/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Seventy

Thousand
Only)

Rs. 2986285/- (Rupees Twenty
Nine Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
Two Hundred Eighty Five Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All the piece and parcel of the land and building bearing Plot No.13A & 12A, comprised in S.No.226/3, New S.no.226/108 measur-
ing with an extent of 1175 Sq.ft situated at Sri Kannan Nagar and Sri Durga Chittar Nagar vide Approved Layout LLP/DTCP.875/1995 & Sub Division Approval No.03/2022-2023,

[...]

RESHMASHAHADIYA CS

Rs. 2,25,96,684/-
-----------------
09-11-2022

Flat No.S1 Rs.45,00,000
And Flat No.S2

Rs. 35,00,000/- And
Flat No.S3

Rs.40,00,000

Flat No.S1 -
Rs. 4,50,000/- And

Flat No.S2 - Rs.3,50,000/-
And Flat No.S3 -

Rs.4,00,000/-

Rs. 30229024/- (Rupees
Three Crore Two Lakh
Twenty Nine Thousand

Twenty Four Only)

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: All That Piece And Parcel Of The Vacant House Site, bearing Plot No. 16 measuring an extent of 1602 Sq.ft., Plot No. 17 measuring
an extent of 1602 Sq.ft, totally measuring an extent of 3204 Sq.ft, comprised in Survey No.

[...]

BALAJI M

Rs. 44,956/- is due and payable by you
under Loan Account No.

TCHIN0490000100066427 and an
amount of Rs. 29,69,284 /- is due and

payable by you under Loan Account No.
TCHHL0490000100066361 i.e. totalling to

Rs. 30,14,240 /- & 19-12-2023

Rs.
24,00,000/-

(Rupees
Twenty Four
Lakh Only)

Rs.
2,40,000/-

(Rupees Two
Lakh Forty
Thousand

Only)

Rs. 107106/- is due and payable
by you under Agreement no.

TCHIN0490000100066427 and
an amount of Rs. 3661002/- is
due and payable by you under

Agreement no.
TCHHL0490000100066361
totalling to Rs. 3768108/-

Physical

Description of the Immovable Property: